CITY OF DOLLARD-DES-ORMEAUX MUNICIPAL COUNCIL MEETING 12001 De Salaberry Boulevard Dollard-des-Ormeaux

REGULAR MEETING OF JUNE 16, 2020 AT 7:30 p.m. AGENDA

10.	OPENING SUBJECTS
10.1	OPENING OF THE MEETING
10.2	APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA
10.3	RESOLUTION ADDRESSING RACIAL, ETHNIC AND RELIGIOUS INJUSTICES
10.4	PERIOD SET ASIDE FOR THE POLICE DEPARTMENT
10.5	PERIOD FOR THE CITIZENS QUESTIONS
10.6	APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES OF A MEETING OF THE MUNICIPAL COUNCIL OF DOLLARD-DES-ORMEAUX
25.	CONTRACTS FOR THE SUPPLY OF GOODS AND SERVICES
25.1	Awarding of a contract for the replacement of electrical wiring for traffic lights (2020-025) (SD2020-600-0110)
25.2	Awarding of a contract for the diagnostic of the water main network by the inspection and analysis of fire hydrants (2020-026) (SD2020-600-0108)
25.3	Awarding of a contract for the replacement of windows in 4 chalets (Coolbrooke, Lake Road, Westminster and Westwood) (2020-027) (SD2020-400-0118)
25.4	Awarding of a contract for the redesign of the City of Dollard-des-Ormeaux website (2020-031 DP) (SD2020-100-0071)
30.	ADMINISTRATION AND FINANCE
30.1 30.2 30.3 30.4 30.5	Approval of the list of accounts payable (SD2020-900-0107) Movement of staff (SD2020-700-0113) Approval of the list of annual seniors grants (SD2020-300-0116) 2020 Financial Grants - Westpark Pool Recreation Association inc. (SD2020-300-0100) Authorization of expenses for contingencies and incidental expenses concerning
30.6	projects 2019-059 and 2020-010 (SD2020-400-0111) Adoption of a policy concerning financial, material or technical assistance (SD2020-300-0115)
60.	<u>GENERAL</u>
60.1	Approval of the recommendations of the Planning Advisory Committee (SD2020-600-0105)
60.2	Approval of the recommendations of the Traffic Committee (SD2020-600-0112)
80.	OTHER BUSINESS
80.1	Proclamation of special days (SD2020-100-0114)

ADJOURNMENT OF THE REGULAR MEETING